Please refer the model list for the same.

• The offer is valid only on EMI Transactions thru Pine Labs, Paytm* and Benow*

• 1.25% CBD in 6 Months EMI / 2% CBD in 9 Months EMI  / 3% CBD in 12 Months and above EMI Transactions. 

• The Maximum Instant Discount is Rs. 25,000/- (Twenty Five Thousand only)

• The amount of Cash back printed on the charge slip would be applicable and will be considered final

• GST on the Interest Amount will not be reversed.

• Instant reversal of Interest Amount is also done through Selected Banks.

• PF will be applicable as per the Bank’s discretion and it is non reversible.